WINEGARD
(NEW STYLE)

KEY PART NUMBER
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120233-01-000
120233-01-720
120233-01-722
120233-01-721
120233-01-711
120233-01-712
120233-01-714
120233-01-713
120233-01-715
120233-01-716
120233-01-717
120233-01-718
120233-01-719

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ANTENNA-SATELLITE W/O RECEIVER (DISH & HDW KIT) MANUAL
CEILING PLATE ASM (RETRO FIT)
PLATE ASSEMBLY (CEILING)
CRANK HANDLE ASSEMBLY
REFLECTOR - 46 CM

BOLT-FLAT HEAD

CLIP-E

SPRING

RCA LNB

PIN

BEARING-NYLON

PIN

CLAMP-CABLE
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VENDOR NO.

RP-4100
2762826
2762825
2745304
2160253
5160818
2160820
278015

2160814
2200728
5160817
2200060



WINEGARD
(OLD STYLE)

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION ! VENDOR NO.
120233-02-000 EA RECEIVER - SATELLITE ONLY
1 120233-01-700 EA PLATE - FIXED 3750821
2 120233-01-701 EA DIAL - DIRECTIONAL 2745056
3 120233-01-702 EA PIVOT - DIAL - DIRECTIONAL 2745058
4 120233-01-703 EA STOP-ROTATION 3711281
5 120233-01-704 EA PLATE - CEILING W/DIR. HANDLE RP-6300
6 120233-01-705 EA PLATE - ROTATE 3750820
7 120233-01-706 EA SPRING RP-6822
8 120233-01-707 EA CLAMP - ROTATE 3711280
9 120233-01-708 EA KNOB - CLAMP 2200061
10 120233-01-709 EA WASHER - NYLON RP-2658
11 120233-01-710 EA HANDLE - CRANK RP-6795
12 120233-01-711 EA REFLECTOR - 46CM 2745304
13 120233-01-712 EA BOLT - FLAT HEAD 2160253
14 120233-01-713 EA SPRING 2160820
15 120233-01-714 EA CLIP-E 5160818
16 120233-01-715 EA LOW NOISE BLOCK FILTER (LNBF) 2780177
17 120233-01-716 EA PIN 2160814
18 120233-01-717 EA BEARING - NYLON 2200726
19 120233-01-718 EA PIN 5160817
20 120233-01-719 EA CLAMP - CABLE 2200060
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WINEGARD
(NEW STYLE)

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
120233-04-000 EA ANTENNA-SATELLITE W/O RECEIVER (DISH & HDW KIT)
1 120233-01-720 EA CEILING PLATE ASM (RETRO FIT) RP-4100
2 120233-01-722 EA PLATE ASSEMBLY (CEILING) 2762826
3 120233-01-721 EA CRANK HANDLE ASSEMBLY 2762825
4 120233-01-711 EA REFLECTOR - 46 CM 2745304
5 120233-01-712 EA BOLT-FLAT HEAD 2160253
6 120233-01-714 EA CLIP-E 5160818
7 120233-01-713 EA SPRING 2160820
8 120233-01-715 EA RCA LNB 278015
9 120233-01-716 EA PIN 2160814
10 120233-01-717 EA BEARING-NYLON 2200728
11 120233-01-718 EA PIN 5160817
12 120233-01-719 EA CLAMP-CABLE 2200060
076319-01-702 EA SHAFT ASSEMBLY - ELEVATING RP4000
120233-04-700 EA SENSOR DE4600
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WINGARD
MODEL RD-9947

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
128138-01-000 EA ANTENNA/SATELLITE - AUTOMATIC WINEGARD RD-9947
1 128138-01-700 EA POSITIONER SATELLITE RD-9900
2 128138-01-728 EA WIRE HARNESS/WARNING DEVICE 2753254
3 128138-01-729 EA CABLE 36" - RCA 2231044
4 128138-01-703 EA MOUNT ASSEMBLY 2762832
5 128138-01-705 EA SWITCH ASSEMBLY - ROTATION 2762835
6 128138-01-706 EA SPRING - ROTATION 2160819
7 128138-01-707 EA DRIVER BELT - ROTATION 2200140
8 128138-01-708 EA TENSIONER - MOTOR ROTATE 3711303
9 128138-01-709 EA MOTOR ASSEMBLY - ROTATION 2762838
10 128138-01-710 EA BUSHING - OIL LUBE 2180509
11 128138-01-711 EA SEAL-LIFT ARM SHAFT 2200851
12 128138-01-712 EA BOOT COLLAR-F/F-8100 CON 3200206
13 128138-01-713 EA CONNECTORF-8100 MALE/MALE 2360060
14 128138-01-714 EA TOP COVER 2200844
15 128138-01-715 EA SWITCH ASSEMBLY - ELEVATION 2762836
16 128138-01-716 EA PULLEY - ELEVATION 2200850
17 128138-01-717 EA E-CLIP 2160699
18 128138-01-718 EA DRIVE BELT - ELEVATION 2200141
19 128138-01-719 EA TENSIONER - MOTOR ELEVATION 3711304
20 128138-01-720 EA SHAFT - LIFT ARM 2590345
21 128138-01-721 EA MOTOR ASSEMBLY - ELEVATION 2762837
22 128138-01-722 EA PULLEY - ROTATION 2201848
23 128138-01-723 EA RING - STOP/FIXED 3711297
24 128138-01-724 EA RING-STOP/ROTATION 3711295
25 128138-01-704 EA MOUNT BASE ONLY 2200846
26 128138-01-730 EA LOW NOISE BLOCK FILTER 2780160
27 128138-01-731 EA CABLE-COAX/18 W/CONNECTORS 2753067
28 128138-01-732 EA SPRING 2160821
29 128138-01-733 EA E-CLIP
30 128138-01-726 EA MOUNT BASE ASSEMBLY 2762831
31 128138-01-701 EA SUPPORT - ANTENNA 2200845
32 128138-01-702 EA BUMPER - ANTENNA SUPPORT 2240025
128138-01-725 EA COAX CABLE 4' RG-6 2753018
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